
Child’s name:_______________________________________Parent’s name:_________________________ 

EXTENDED DAY 

SEPTEMBER 2017 
Circle the $ on each day you want and do the math. Thank you!  

Please check back by Aug.1 for possible Kindergarten 12:50-2:50 option this month! 
   
    Monday          Tuesday       Wednesday       Thursday         Friday 
 

 

 

 

8/30 
 

$18 
 
 

8/31 
 

$18 
 

9/1 
 

$18 
 

Week’s total: 
 
$___________ 

9/4 
No  

School 
Labor Day 

 

9/5 
 

$18 
 

9/6 
 

$18 
 

9/7 
 

$18 
 

9/8 
 

$18 
 

 
 
$___________ 
 
 

9/11 
 

$18 
 

9/12 
 

$18 
 

9/13 
 

$18 
 

9/14 
 

$18 
 

9/15 
 

$18 
 

 
 
$___________ 

9/18 
 

$18 
 

9/19 
 

$18 
 
 

9/20 
 

$18 
 

9/21 
No School 

Rosh 
Hashanah 

 

9/22 
 

$18 
 

 
 
$___________ 

9/25 
 

$18 
  

9/26 
 

$18 
 
 

9/27 
 

$18 
 

9/28 
 

$18 
 

9/29 
 

$18 
 
 

 
 
$___________ 

    Month’s 
Total : 
Yearly 

registration   
fee: 

Total paid: 

 
$___________ 
   
         + $30 
 
 $__________ 

 
I authorized the use of this credit card for the above payments.  (Circle one) 

 
Mastercard     Visa      AMEX      Discover                         

 
Card #____________________________________________Exp. Date_________ CVV Code_________ 
 
Signature: ___________________________________________________________ Date______________ 
 

Regular daily rate:             Minimum Day Rates:  
2:50-6:00…$18.00            12:50-4:00…$19.00       
         12:50-6:00…$21.00      
Yearly registration fee: $30.00 per child.  For 
guaranteed schedule, sign up and pay by the 15th for 
the coming month.      No credit for cancellations. 


