EXTENDED DAY SEPTEMBER 2017

Circle the \$ on each day you want and do the math. Thank you!

Please check back by Aug.1 for possible Kindergarten 12:50-2:50 option this month!

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
. M.	- \	8/30	8/31	9/1	Week's total:
-0-	-0-	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$
9/4	9/5	9/6	9/7	9/8	
No School Labor Day	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$
9/11	9/12	9/13	9/14	9/15	
\$18	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$
9/18	9/19	9/20	9/21	9/22	
\$18	\$18	\$18	No School Rosh Hashanah	\$18	\$
9/25	9/26	9/27	9/28	9/29	
\$18	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$18	\$
	\$18.00 istration fee: \$3	Minimum Day 12:50-4:00\$ 12:50-6:00\$ 0.00 per child. up and pay by the	19.00 \$21.00 For	Month's Total: Yearly registration fee: Total paid:	\$+ \$30
		credit for cancel		10tui paia:	\$

I authorized the use of this credit card for the above payments. (**Circle one**)

	Mastercard	Visa	AMEX	Discover		
Card #			Exp.	Date	CVV Code	
Signature:					Date	